07.02.2014

Divisione

Mat.

Denom.

Stock materiale tra 01.01.2013 e 31.12.2013

IT01 Stab. Roma

25057

AMMONTACA BOMBOLA KG.30

Stock al 01.01.2013
Tot. entrate
Totale uscite

Stock al 31.12.2013

210,000

KG
KG

240,000- KG

KG

. Allegato 3

SCOR
SCOR
SCOR
SCOR
SCOR
SCOR
SCOR
SCOR

201
101
102
101
201
101
201
101

4902539096
5001046380
5001053521
5001053523
4902609880
5001075567
4902677746
5001095668

[2all el ol ol o B S B el

0s.
05,
14.
14.
17.
11.
02.
26.

01.
02.
L2013
03,
05.
06.
08.
08.

03

2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Fine della lista :

Stock materiale tra 01.01.2013 e 31.12.2013



